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I. BEHBO2ENEMCOVT. REHTRBEILOEREFLTLESL,
Overall assessment of the course.
No. LRE Y E273 LB EH(N) /TR (%) # | g5 | &%
. " 1 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @& | SD
: BEREREGIRM) TUED ' 4.30 2110 | 1,522 | 724 98 83 4537 | 75 0.9]
Was the course helpful (effective)? 465% | 33.5% | 16.0% | 22% | 1.8%
I.CO#BICHL, FROERICOVWTEEBETHML TS,
Please respond to the foIIowing items for the course using the 5—point scales.
No RE 2K LB EB(N) /TE BB (%) % 3 ) 2k
. " iy 5 4 3 2 1 mZE | @& | sD
: BEOABNRAETEEFHOTIND ‘ 4.27 2,151 | 1,555 727 110 67 4610 5 0.90
Course content was clearly organized. 467% | 33.7% | 15.8% | 2.4% 1.5%
BMEBMDIDRMAICEDNTNS 2,185 | 1,439 | 785 123 76
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.27 4,608 4 0.93
used effectively. 47.4% 1 31.2% | 17.0% | 2.7% | 1.6%
3 [ERRESTRERBEANZLLSL ang | 2017 | 14264 927 ) 145 4 8 0| 10 | 096
ourse content was interesting and inspiring. 439% | 31.0% | 201% | 3.2% 1.8%
25 [~ & £ N AL
4 i&ﬁ o393 |H,;:‘\;lb\m:\l)bné ‘ 4.27 2,180 | 1,402 839 114 74 4,609 3 0.93
ourse was taught with enthusiasm. 473% | 30.4% | 182% | 2.5% 1.6%
7 =¥ B
5 ﬁﬁu,\ﬁnﬂq‘\buﬁé’é%ﬁﬁﬂ'é 4.22 2,080 | 1,434 874 131 79 4598 14 0.94
ew theories and topics were presented. 452% |1 312% | 19.0% | 2.8% 1.7%
R (fRE) DB KETRFALEHAZTS 1868 | 1,437 1 1.019 | 169 111
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 4.11 4,604 8 0.99
level of understanding. 40.6% | 31.2% | 22.1% | 3.7% | 2.4%
s, N -
S |BEGRE EAFCROTLE | a30 | 2237|1368 812 1 103 1 82 | 0l 5 | 093
Instructor treated (graduate) students fairly. 48.6% | 297% | 17.6% | 2.2% 1.8%
8 ?%ﬁﬂﬁ[ﬁ]f‘fﬁ-ofmé ‘ 417 1,891 | 1,393 | 1,062 150 109 4,605 7 0.99
ourse was conducted interactively. 411% | 302% | 23.1% | 3.3% 2.4%
NIRRT 1,889 | 1,388 | 1,138 106 84
? Syllabus is easy to understand. 4.14 41.0% | 301% | 24.7% | 2.3% 1.8% 4,605 7 0.95
10 |[Y7/i20EBNIEERTONTLS 419 | 1976 1407110391 83 | 70 | oo | 17 | 092
Course was conducted according to syllabus. : 43.4% | 30.6% | 22.6% | 1.8% 1.5% ! ’
M. HBEEOVTUTOEEB ICEZELTESL,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
No —_— 26k LB EB(N) /TR HBEL (%) "y | BD | 2%
. " 1 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @& | SD
= =1 - _n
: F%lf"‘@“hﬁw)*ﬁh}t . 412 1,715 | 1,579 978 192 113 4577 35 0.99
studied diligently for this course. 37.5% | 34.5% | 21.4% | 4.2% 2.5%
1EDRLEDFE - EEICE L LT B SEERE LA E | 3EFMESRE | 2B RR | 1BFRERE | 2<LTvmn
2 |How much time in average did you spend 2.53 343 359 1,120 | 1,866 889
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 7 5% 78% | 24.5% | 40.8% | 19.4% 4,577 35 111
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